
R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  102 SCT:  44
Tipsy 51.25 7 1 1 17NQ 0 0Carter 01.991 08018 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  102 SCT:  41
Ricki 46.26 5 1 01 10Q 0 0Wert 02.207 12021 90 0

Carter 26.00 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Tice 03.926 12110 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  106 SCT:  39
Wylie 68.35 29 4 1 54NQ 0 0Cush 01.559 16024 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  109 SCT:  36
Indi 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Torok 00.0013 20026 0 0

Coho 25.85 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Sharry 04.2211 20029 95 0

Dahlia 27.45 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Halperin 03.9712 20028 0 0

Hazel 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wisner 00.0010 20132 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  130 SCT:  46
Jack 47.37 1 1 1 12NQ 2 0Krantz 02.741 08019 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  130 SCT:  44
Q 30.27 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Patterson 04.295 12003 100 0

Yepa 53.74 9 2 1 33NQ 1 0Polito 02.424 12022 0 0

Zephyr 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Angle 10.003 12108 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  135 SCT:  42
Justice 49.70 7 2 0 24NQ 0 0Herr 02.729 16014 0 0

Vita 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schachte 00.008 16023 0 0

Danny 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Condit 00.007 16118 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  140 SCT:  40
Sir 29.33 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Stevenson 04.7713 20122 95 0

Trixie 48.78 8 1 0 21NQ 1 0Parrett 02.8715 20033 0 0

Breezy 59.17 19 2 1 53NQ 1 0Wert 02.3712 20124 0 0

Cait 28.18 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Pinard 04.9711 20127 0 0

Celeste 34.57 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Teramoto 04.0510 20134 0 0

Zen 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Scapicchio 00.0014 20006 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  140 SCT:  42
Casino 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Scapicchio 00.0016 24007 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  139 SCT:  46
Desmond 67.42 21 0 0 63NQ 0 0Kennedy 02.065 08106 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  146 SCT:  42
Finn 38.20 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Sharry 03.8225 16114 0 0
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Sally Brown 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Selkin 10.0024 16115 0 0

Disney 37.33 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Sroczynski 03.9123 16116 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  153 SCT:  41
Rhythm 28.34 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Husson 05.4062 20121 100 0

Kymber 37.26 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Casper 04.1161 20123 100 0

Sloane 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0O'Reilly 10.0059 20126 0 0

Jax 37.51 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Sandman 04.0858 20129 0 0

Cao Runn 29.50 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Bryden 05.1957 20130 0 0

Callie 39.58 0 2 3 25NQ 2 0Conroy 03.8756 20131 0 0

Piper 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wisniewski 00.0063 20120 0 0

Spark 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Franke 00.0060 20125 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  153 SCT:  43
Paddy 45.53 2 0 0 6NQ 1 0Kobilinski 03.3674 24135 0 0

Kai 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Thorpe 10.0073 24137 0 0

Ranger 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wisniewski 00.0072 24138 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  139 SCT:  46
Indie 34.56 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Manzi 04.023 08056 100 11

Henry 38.56 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Krantz 03.604 08054 100 7

Brazen 47.31 1 0 0 3NQ 1 0Thompson 02.942 08055 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  139 SCT:  43
Happy 26.26 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Patterson 05.299 12111 100 16

Bocci 38.26 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Johnson 03.6312 12058 0 0

Tess 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ranieri 10.0011 12059 0 0

Zipper 56.21 13 3 1 59NQ 1 0Johnson 02.4710 12061 0 0

Austin 41.89 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0LaRoza 03.3213 12109 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  146 SCT:  42
Ratchet 35.12 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Cush 04.1616 16069 100 6

Preston 38.72 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Cush 03.7720 16065 100 3

Reagan 47.33 5 4 2 45NQ 0 0Senneff 03.0822 16063 0 0

Lira 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schachte 10.0019 16066 0 0

Shelby 29.94 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Sparrow 04.8818 16067 0 0

Isabel 48.41 6 2 3 43NQ 1 0Sutch 03.0217 16068 0 0

Vivian 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Phinney 10.0015 16117 0 0

Joey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Condit 00.0021 16064 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  153 SCT:  41
Quid 28.67 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Miller 05.3441 20087 100 12

Twist 29.14 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Knapp-Cook 05.2542 20086 100 11

Scoot 31.89 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Sherman 04.8053 20073 100 9

Flare 34.04 0 0 04 0Q 0 0O'Reilly 04.4937 20093 100 6

Pizzazz 38.47 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Thompson 03.9855 20070 0 0

Cadence 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McLoughlin 10.0054 20071 0 0

Kindle 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Teramoto 10.0052 20074 0 0
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Rugby 32.11 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Wisner 04.7650 20076 0 0

Fiasco 44.25 3 4 2 39NQ 1 0Thompson 03.4643 20077 0 0

Drew 44.25 3 2 2 29NQ 0 0Halperin 03.4649 20078 0 0

Tucker 25.65 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Williams 05.9648 20081 0 0

Wynter 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Casper 10.0047 20082 0 0

Lucy 36.11 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Phillips 04.2446 20083 0 0

Blitz 37.58 0 4 4 40NQ 4 0Aldrich 04.0745 20084 0 0

Dozer 40.59 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Thompson 03.7735 20088 0 0

Quix 33.19 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Main 04.6139 20091 0 0

Vilya 35.64 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Miller 04.2938 20092 0 0

Bret 45.70 4 1 1 22NQ 0 0Koferl 03.3536 20094 0 0

Lilah 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0O'Hanlon 00.0051 20075 0 0

Kampay 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Le Bel 00.0044 20085 0 0

Rio Grande 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wolf 00.0040 20089 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  153 SCT:  43
Brody 40.38 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Conroy 03.7967 24136 100 2

Shambhu 35.62 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Thorpe 04.3071 24097 0 0

Snoopy 36.70 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Selkin 04.1768 24100 0 0

Ted 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pazoga 00.0070 24098 0 0

Thorin 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hart 00.0069 24099 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  153 SCT:  41
Dezi 28.15 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Husson 05.4475 24C101 100 12

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  102 SCT:  46
Kai 46.40 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Ciccone 02.202 08010 95 0

Henry 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Polito 00.005 08008 0 0

Memphis 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lenz 00.003 08009 0 0

Junior 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kowal 00.004 08017 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  106 SCT:  44
Catch 28.10 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Magyera 03.778 12012 100 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  109 SCT:  44
LeDoux 40.38 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Keen 02.7014 20015 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  130 SCT:  49
Liam 49.88 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Trainor 02.612 08011 100 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  135 SCT:  47
Belle 51.08 4 2 2 28NQ 1 0McKulsky 02.646 12001 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  153 SCT:  46
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Rune 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0O'Hanlon 00.0034 16103 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  153 SCT:  48
Panzer 56.64 8 3 1 44NQ 1 0Gambill 02.7066 20105 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  139 SCT:  51
Jenny 37.73 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Polito 03.681 04035 100 13

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  139 SCT:  48
Patches 34.79 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Dujardin 04.007 08037 100 13

Rosie Cotton 39.92 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Miller 03.488 08036 100 8

Razzle 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Herr 00.006 08038 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  146 SCT:  47
Sarge 37.23 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Tice 03.9214 12039 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  153 SCT:  46
Chord 41.35 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Wojciechowski 03.7029 16048 100 4

Maggie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Conroy 10.0033 16042 0 0

Molly 45.67 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Becker 03.3531 16045 0 0

Frostyn 56.28 10 1 1 40NQ 0 0Casper 02.7230 16046 0 0

Nemesis 37.81 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Thompson 04.0526 16047 0 0

Rosy 45.26 0 3 1 20NQ 0 0Halperin 03.3828 16050 0 0

Ella 38.69 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0McLoughlin 03.9527 16104 0 0

Callie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wolf 00.0032 16043 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  153 SCT:  48
Gideon 37.46 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Conologue 04.0864 20052 100 10

Tayeh 39.36 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Shaw 13.8965 20051 0 0
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